The LITELUME™ Post Top Luminaire Premier (LL-PTLP) brings an elegant
aesthetic appeal combining beauty and performance with it’s fresh urban
style. Featuring a die-cast aluminum housing with outstanding corrosion
protection. Compact in design low profile dark sky rated with soft light.
Suitable for mounting heights of 8-25’.
W
ARRANT
Y

PREPARED BY
NOTES
ORDERING GUIDE
Brand Fixture Type Lumen Package Voltage
LL LITELUME PTLP Post Top Luminaire Premier 20L 20,000 Lumens
UNV 120-277V
480 480V
CCT Power Distribution Finish Photocell
SCT Selectable
Color Temperature
SP Selectable Power
F General 120 Degree
with Frosted Lens
SD Selectable Distribution
Type 3, 4 or 5
BZ Bronze
BK Black
WH White
GY Gray
DGR Dark Green
CUS Custom
PC Photocell with
On/Off Dip Switch
Accessories
ANT-5-4B Sensor Base Plug and Play Ready
ANT-6-4T Sharkward Plug and Play PIR Sensor
ANT-5-4T Sharkward Plug and Play Microwave Sensor
RC-100 Remote Control 100
ANT-6-4T-BLE-SR Sharkward Silvairl Plug and Play Bluetooth PIR Sensor
ANT-6-4T-BLE-GE Homewell GEBC Plug and Play Bluetooth PIR Sensor
ANT-6-4T-BLE-SR Sharkward Silvairl Plug and Play Bluetooth PIR Sensor
SNV-CS-10-W35J Synapse SNV-CS-10 Combo Sensor Controller, White 3.5mm Audio
BAA-PTLP Buy America Act Compliant for PTLP
Post Top Luminaire Premier
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Watts Lumens Kelvin Voltage Distribution
LL-PTLP-20L-UNV-SCT-SP-F-BZ-PC 52W/78W/104W/130W 7600/11000/13500/16500
3000K 4000K
5000K
120-277 120 DEGREE FROSTED LENS
LL-PTLP-20L-UNV-SCT-SP-SD-BZ-PC 52W/78W/104W/130W 9500/13500/16500/20000
3000K 4000K
5000K
120-277 SELECTABLE TYPE 3,4 OR 5
LL-PTLP-20L-UNV-SCT-SP-F-BK-PC 52W/78W/104W/130W 7600/11000/13500/16500
3000K 4000K
5000K
120-277 120 DEGREE FROSTED LENS
LL-PTLP-20L-UNV-SCT-SP-SD-BK-PC 52W/78W/104W/130W 9500/13500/16500/20000
3000K 4000K
5000K
120-277 SELECTABLE TYPE 3,4 OR 5
LL-PTLP-20L-UNV-SCT-SP-F-WH-PC 52W/78W/104W/130W 7600/11000/13500/16500
3000K 4000K
5000K
120-277 120 DEGREE FROSTED LENS
LL-PTLP-20L-UNV-SCT-SP-SD-WH-PC 52W/78W/104W/130W 9500/13500/16500/20000
3000K 4000K
5000K
120-277 SELECTABLE TYPE 3,4 OR 5
LL-PTLP-20L-UNV-SCT-SP-F-GY-PC 52W/78W/104W/130W 7600/11000/13500/16500
3000K 4000K
5000K
120-277 120 DEGREE FROSTED LENS
LL-PTLP-20L-UNV-SCT-SP-SD-GY-PC 52W/78W/104W/130W 9500/13500/16500/20000
3000K 4000K
5000K
120-277 SELECTABLE TYPE 3,4 OR 5
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Description
ANT-5-4B Sensor Base Plug and Play Ready
ANT-6-4T Sharkward Plug and Play PIR Sensor
ANT-5-4T Sharkward Plug and Play Microwave Sensor
RC-100 Remote Control 100
ANT-6-4T-BLE-SR Sharkward Silvairl Plug and Play Bluetooth PIR Sensor
ANT-6-4T-BLE-GE Homewell GEBC Plug and Play Bluetooth PIR Sensor
ANT-6-4T-BLE-SR Sharkward Silvairl Plug and Play Bluetooth PIR Sensor
SNV-CS-10-W35J Synapse SNV-CS-10 Combo Sensor Controller, White 3.5mm Audio
BAA-PTLP Buy America Act Compliant for PTLP
©Lite Lume Corporation 2018